South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 10:29:38 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3175 General Bill, By G.R. Smith, G.M. Smith and Bedingfield
Summary: Charter school

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-40-50, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
ADMISSION TO A CHARTER SCHOOL, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT ENROLLMENT PRIORITY MAY BE GIVEN TO A
SIBLING OF A PUPIL ALREADY ENROLLED IN THE CHARTER SCHOOL WHO HAS ATTENDED THE SCHOOL FOR ONE
YEAR OR MORE.

12/16/08
12/16/08
01/13/09
01/13/09
02/18/09
02/24/09
02/24/09
02/24/09
02/26/09
03/03/09
03/03/09
04/28/09
04/29/09

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-78

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-78
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-5
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bedingfield
Amended HJ-29

Read second time HJ-30

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-20
Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



