May 16, 2024, 10:29:38 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3175 General Bill, By G.R. Smith, G.M. Smith and Bedingfield

Summary: Charter school

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-40-50, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ADMISSION TO A CHARTER SCHOOL, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT ENROLLMENT PRIORITY MAY BE GIVEN TO A SIBLING OF A PUPIL ALREADY ENROLLED IN THE CHARTER SCHOOL WHO HAS ATTENDED THE SCHOOL FOR ONE YEAR OR MORE.

12/16/08	House	Prefiled
12/16/08	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/13/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-78
01/13/09	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-78
02/18/09	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-5
02/24/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bedingfield
02/24/09	House	Amended HJ-29
02/24/09	House	Read second time HJ-30
02/26/09	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
03/03/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
03/03/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-12
04/28/09	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-20
04/29/09		Scrivener's error corrected